
 45th Annual Twin Rivers Horse Show 
Delaware County Fairgrounds 
Delaware, Ohio 
Judge: Mr. John Conaster, Simpsonville, KY 
 4. Morgan In Hand Stallion/Gelding - Shown :1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 56 Century Oak Balinese Estil Tibbs Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 

 5. ASB Pleasure Horse In Hand - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 97 Syrinx Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville, OH 

 6. ASB In Hand Open - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 97 Syrinx Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville, OH 

 7. ASB Country Western Pleasure - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 166 Champagne's Lover Boy Joyce Schuda Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 
 2 54 Undalata's Sentinel News Estil Tibbs Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 
 3 64 My Genius's A Reel Dream Carol Mayhugh Carol Mayhugh Russellville, OH 

 8. Saddle & Bridle Pleasure Equitation Medallion - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 190 Designed A Prince Of Dreams Rachael King Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 

 10. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 52 Manchester All That Jazz Dawn Van Pay Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 

 11. Open English Pleasure - Shown: 9 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 9 Rouke H Shawnda Smoker Shawnda Smoker Bethel Park, PA 
 2 152 Supremacy's Northern Girl Pam Specht Jeff, Andrea & Brittany Wendt Birch Run, MI 
 3 101 Guinness Diane Dulick Heritage Stables ,  
 4 84 Undalata's Pretzel Logic Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger Lapeer, MI 
 5 71 Lady By Chance Samuel Miller Hundred Acres Wood Farm Cattlesburg, KY 
 6 167 Apollo Storm Train Casey Tibolet Honeywood Farm Charleston, WV 

 12. Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under Walk/Trot - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 183 Minion Starlette Regan Webb Emily Torrez Lebanon, OH 
 2 99 Amber Lager Ava Bertagnolli Jodi Bertagnolli Rices Landing, PA 
 3 169 Sir Chocolate Maggie Schuda Maggie Schuda Charleston, WV 
 4 165 MJB Our Minuet Anastasia Mc Dowell Anastasia Mc Dowell Charleston,WV  

 13. ASB Fine Harness Open - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 46 I'll Be John Brown Vernon Wise Vernon Wise Butler, PA 

 14. AHHS Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 43 Driving Miss Emma Sarah Wise Sarah Wise Butler, PA 
 2 199 Wayland Blues Harriet Schultz Harriet Schultz Medina, OH 
 3 196 Dylan McKenzie Maple McKenzie Maple Lucasville, OH 
 4 21 T's De Ja Voodoo Tami Shrock Miriam Wendel Versailles, OH 
 5 30 Heartland's Final Authority Beth Cremeans Beth Cremeans West Jefferson,OH  

 15. ASB 5 Gaited Junior Horse - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 120 Mrs Katie Mae Steve Demjen Matt Shiflet Stables  ,  

 16. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 52 Manchester All That Jazz Dawn Van Pay Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 

 17. ASB Country Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 79 CH Summit Up Linda Sullivan Linda Sullivan Westfield, IN 
 2 83 A Royal Opportunity Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger Lapeer, MI 
 3 177 Harlem's Spark Donna Thrane Jack S Thrane Seven Hills, OH 

 20. ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 6 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 185 Play Dirty Marianne Gauger Penny Eckert Prior Lake, MN 
 2 76 Forty Nights Rhonda Feldman Rhonda Feldman Carmel, IN 
 3 102 Santana Snow Meghan Wolfe Meghan Wolfe ,  
 4 10 Elegantly Designed Karla Johnson Karla Johnson Bridgeville, PA 
 5 153 Cornerstone Patricia Vansickle Patricia Vansickle London, ON 
 6 74 Secret To Success Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH 

 21. Hackney Roadster Pony Adult Amateur - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 1 Go Betty Black Missy Warner Fleming Missy Warner & Dave Fleming Pataskala, OH 
 2 20 Regal's Commander LF Steve Shrock Steve & Tami Shrock Versailles, OH 
 3 15 Wild Turkey Travis Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 
 4 202 Regal's Crown Prince LF Julie Moro Julie Moro Plain City, OH 

 22. ASB Park Pleasure Driving - Shown: 4 



 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 117 Leatherwoods Lipstick Jungle Mary Strang Mary Strang Akron, OH 
 2 198 Captive Soul Craig Hummel Leslie Reynolds Hinckley, OH 
 3 95 Cincinnati Kid John Jordan John Jordan Washington CH, OH 

 23. ASB 5 Gaited Jr Exhibitor - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 70 Uhlen's Look Of Love Annabel Kippi Noe Karen Grady Carver Cattlesburg, KY 
 2 122 Mr. Hayworth Emily Mielky Jennifer G O'Hara Akron, OH 

 24. ASB 3 Gaited Country English Pleasure Novice Rider - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 32 Meg O Buck Queen Of Hearts Alyssa Baxter Ray Blanton
 Delaware, OH 

 25. ASB Park Full Mane & Tail Amateur - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 62 Phantom's Intimidator Michelle Mayhugh Kellie L Bloss Little Hocking, OH 
 2 123 Doubletree's Scarlet Design Diana L Pistora Diana L Pistora Olmstead Falls, OH 
 3 157 Mister Harris Madison Reed Madison & ; Dee Reed ,  
 4 191 Kourageous Outrageous Kathy Oberschlake Kathy Oberschlake Fairborn, OH 

 26. Hackney Pony Open - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 176 Heartland Whirwind Kathy Mulvaney Buente Kathy Mulvaney Buente Stout, OH 

 27. ASB 5 Gaited Amateur S/M/G - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 205 Just Lika  Spider Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 
 2 77 Bourbon Sky Bill Marple Bill & Sandy Marple Dallas, TX 
 3 107 Mien Lalique Lizzie Edgar Lizzie Edgar Fenton, MI 
 4 11 Call Her Karma Erin Wheeler Erin Wheeler Washington, PA 

 28. Open English Pleasure Walk/Trot - Shown: 6 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 45 Gable LSF Alicia Schuckert Jill Reynolds Jupiter, FL 
 2 183 Minion Starlette Regan Webb Emily Torrez Lebanon, OH 
 3 164 Line Of Thunder Abby Pack Abby Pack ,  
 4 166 Champagne's Lover Boy Breanne Westfall Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 
 5 12 Ruby Night Nancy Spiker Nancy Spiker Bruceton Mills, WV 

 29. ASB 3 Gaited Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 163 In The Wind Sydnie Bumpus Sydnie Bumpus Hurricane, WV 
 2 63 Best Of News Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville, OH 
 3 178 WS One Fine Foxy Lady Isabel Gatti Richard Balterra Los Angeles, CA 
 4 103 Tailwinds Haley Cecere Erin McIntyre Greensboro, PA 
 5 73 Preferred Branch Annabel Kippi Noe Annabel Kippi Noe Ashland, KY 

 30. Hackney Pony Show  Pleasure Driving Adult - Shown: 7 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 2 Dunhaven Delightful Diva Dave Fleming Missy Warner & Dave Fleming Pataskala, OH 
 2 19 T's Chick Chaser Tami Shrock Steve & Tami Shrock Versailles, OH 
 3 186 Regal’s High Power LF Laurel Zimmer Laurel Zimmer Pleasant City, OH 
 4 174 Mastercraft's Namesake LF Sharla Deuschle Sharla Deuschle Scottsdale, AZ 
 5 18 Heartland Walk The Line Taylor Russell Beth Jones Urbana, OH 
 6 187 Heartland Heart Of Blue Ellen Schulmister Ellen Schulmister Ypsilanti, MI 
 7 29 Heartland Deluxe Beth Cremeans Beth Cremeans ,  

 31. ASB 5 Gaited Open - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 200 Captivating Charm Kathi Hummel Leslie Hepler Reynolds Hinckley, OH 

 32. ASB Show Pleasure 13 & Under - Shown: 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 108 Treasure Isle Mallory Lawrence William Edgar ,  
 2 90 Ravishing Man Korah Anderson Dorothy Anderson Lewisville, OH 
 3 34 Walterway's Everyone Wins Kendall Koberna Windgate Farms Delaware, OH 
 4 72 Uhlen's Big Bop Adam Boggs Lauren Carver & Annabel Kippi Noe Ashland, 
KY 
 5 162 Call Me Crimson Ashley Loeb Ashley Loeb Cross Lanes, WV 

 33. ASB Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 173 HV Act Again Sharla Deuschle Sharla Deuschle Scottsdale, AZ 
 2 68 Cut To The Chase Vernon Wise Jamie Wise Lanier Cincinnati, OH 

 34. UPHA Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under W/T  - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 182 Our Fleur De Lis Regan Webb Regan Webb ,  
 2 165 MJB Our Minuet Anastasia McDowell Anastasia McDowell ,  
 3 169 Sir Chocolate Maggie Schuda Maggie Schuda Charleston, WV 

 35. Open Hunt Seat Pleasure - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 37 Casually Elegant Donna Spears Donna Spears Howell, MI 

 36. $250 UPHA Park Pleasure Classic - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 206 My Ginger Sue Ashley Isenhauer Heather Thompson Boston, MA 



 37. Morgan Western Pleasure Open - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 53 Majority Leader Estil Tibbs Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 
 2 208 Fletchers T Bar Charley Hall Martin Hall Mansfield, OH 

 38. ASB Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor 14-17 Years - Shown: 8 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 65 Upstate Agent Brianne Robison Ronald Ellis Greenwood, IN 
 2 180 WS Knight's Quiet Victory Jozee Johnson Richard Balterra Los Angeles, CA 
 3 109 Step It Up A Notch Lexie Biederman Lexie Biederman Mason, MI 
 4 102 Santana Snow Meghan Wolfe Meghan Wolfe ,  
 5 159 TMF Gonna Give Em Helen Katelyn Sette Katelyn Sette Hurricane, WV 
 6 189 MBS's She Dances On Air Maddy Birks The Birks Family ,  
 7 92 Uhlen's Last Daydream Annabel Kippi Noe Karen Grady Carver Cattlesburg, KY 

 39. AHHS Youth Medallion Roadster To Bike - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 121 Simply Awesome Emily Mielky Beth Jones Urbana, OH 

 40. ASB Park Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 116 New York Flash Kelley Norris Kelley Norris Hilliard, OH 
 2 110 Timely Caper Tiffany Kelly Tiffany Sharp Gaines, MI 
 3 40 Glamour Star Katie Lindamood M/M Steve Lindamood Westfield, IN 
 4 160 Sour Patch Kid Leigh Johnson Leigh Johnson ,  
 5 28 Heiron Neville Cheryl Tumblin Cheryl Tumblin Columbus, OH 

 41. Parade Horse Open - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 98 Major Cool Candy Gierke Candy Cane Stables Adamsville, OH 

 42. ASB Country Pleasure Hunt Seat  - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 37 Casually Elegant Donna Spears Donna Spears Howell, MI 
 2 51 Northern Power Dawn Van Pay Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 
 3 47 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Sunshine Ashley Truett Ashley Truett Centerville, OH 
 4 49 Joshua Sam Katlin Zimmerly Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH 

 44. Harness Pony Open - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 175 Regal's Norma Jean LF Kathy Mulvaney Buente Kathy Mulvaney Buente Stout, OH 

 45. ASB Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 81 Our Liberator Richard Feldman Diana L Whitinger Thorntown, IN 
 2 96 Blue Jean Baby McKenzie Maple Linda Litzinger Grove City, OH 
 3 42 Gypsy Gentleman Sarah Wise Sarah Wise Butler, PA 
 4 115 HS She Be Bad Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes Springfield, OH 
 5 58 Brown Recluse Beth Cremeans Beth Cremeens West Jefferson, OH 

 46. ASB Park Full Mane & Tail Open - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 155 Johnny Casino Jane Jarvis Taylor Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 
 2 119 Kalarama's Boudica Steve Demjen Nichole Sedivec N Ridgeville, OH 
 3 192 Undulata’s Blue Christmas Cas Du Pont Morgan Reiser Stables Grandview, OH 
 4 207 Undalata's Crackin Nut Elizabeth Sims Pam Grell Pulaski, PA 

 47. ASB Fine Harness Amateur - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 67 Sir Yes Sir Vernon Wise Vernon Wise Butler, PA 

 48. Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under  - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 86 The Ballroom Blitz Carmen Gonzales Carmen Gonzales/Jodi Higdon Davidson, MI 

 49. Hackney Park Pleasure Driving Pony - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 16 Heartland Parade Time Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 
 2 41 Heartland Spindazzle Alicia Schuckert Beth Jones Urbana, OH 

 50. Saddle & Bridle ASB Country Working Pleasure - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 37 Casually Elegant Donna Spears Donna Spears Howell, MI 

 51. Leadline 6 & Under - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 37 Casually Elegant Brenden Brandt Donna Spears Howell, MI 
 2 27 Tonka Mackenzie Martin Beth Cremeans ,  
 3 816 Katelin Cremeens Katelin Cremeens Beth Cremeans ,  

 55. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh 13 & Under - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 48 Bay Be Blue Sienna Covey Kathy Oberschlake Fairborn, OH 

 56. ASB 5 Gaited Novice Horse - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 118 The Voodoo King Steve Demjen Lisa Longman May Osprey, FL 

 57. ASB 3 Gaited Junior Exhibitor 17 & Under Stake - Shown: 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 63 Best Of News Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville, OH 
 2 163 In The Wind Sydnie Bumpus Sydnie Bumpus Hurricane, WV 



 3 178 WS One Fine Foxy Lady Isabel Gatti Richard Balterra Los Angeles, CA 
 4 73 Preferred Branch Annabel Kippi Noe Annabel Kippi Noe Ashland, KY 
 5 103 Tailwinds Haley Cecere Erin McIntyre Greensboro, PA 

 58. ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 7 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 7 Ashcreek's Wartime Julie Scott Julie Scott Bethel Park, PA 
 2 83 A Royal Opportunity Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger Lapeer, MI 
 3 39 Con Me Katie Lindamood Katie Lindamood Westfield, IN 
 4 193 Charming Diva Kelly Harrop Morgan Reiser Stables Grandview, OH 
 5 104 She's Extra Charming Emily Faddis Nichole Sedivec N Ridgeville, OH 
 6 88 Photo In The Park Nicole Chaaba Maggie, Eddie & Jenna Chaaban/Nicole Chaaba   
 7 66 Beaudacious Bay Linda Boxdorfer Marina Nimmo Greenwood,IN  

 59. Open English Pleasure Walk/Trot Stake - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 45 Gable LSF Alicia Schuckert Jill Reynolds Jupiter, FL 
 2 166 Champagne's Lover Boy Breanne Westfall Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 
 3 164 Line Of Thunder Abby Pack Abby Pack ,  
 4 12 Ruby Night Nancy Spiker Nancy Spiker Bruceton Mills, WV 

 62. ASB 5 Gaited Pleasure - Shown: 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 78 Lucky You Lucky Me Te'a Snider Duane & Tonna Snider Carmel, IN 
 2 194 He’s All Mine Vicki Seimon Webb Morgan Reiser Stables Grandview, OH 
 3 195 Row Jimmy Samantha McCutchan Lili McCutchan Grandville, OH 
 4 161 Your Dream Dancer Marissa Mynes Marissa Mynes St Albans, WV 
 5 197 Irish Indeed Leslie Hepler Reynolds Leslie Hepler Reynolds Hinckley, OH 

 63. Morgan Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 53 Majority Leader Dawn Van Pay Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 
 2 208 Fletchers T Bar Charley Hall Martin Hall Mansfield, OH 

 64. Hackney Roadster Pony Open - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 125 Heartland Said And Done Elizabeth Scoggins Elizabeth Scoggins Birmingham, MI 

 65. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 10 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 184 CH Talladega Red Tammy Ross Tammy Ross Xenia, OH 
 2 10 Elegantly Designed Karla Johnson Karla Johnson Bridgeville, PA 
 3 26 Nightly Love Ann Moro Mary Anne Zanetos Columbus, OH 
 4 8 The Secret's Out Sondra Scott Sondra Scott Canonsburg, PA 
 5 172 My Irish Girl Sarah Janzen Todd & Sarah Janzen ,  
 6 114 CH Caramac's Norma Rae Stacey Bare Stacey Bare Medina, OH 
 7 50 Slam A Few Katlin Zimmerly Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH 

 66. ASB Park Pleasure Open - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 106 Sang Real Tiffany Bloss Kellie L Bloss Little Hocking, OH 
 2 171 She's My Diamond & Jewels Casey Tibolet Ivy Keen ,  
 3 179 New York's Honey Girl Ashley Isenhauer Charles Campbell Russell, OH 
 4 201 Master Class Daydream Bobbie Hausfeld Bobbie Hausfeld Springboro, OH 

 67. ASB 3 Gaited Adult Amateur - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 80 Cara Blue Dee Vondielingen Dee Vondielingen Brownburg, IN 
 2 124 Maxed Out Dana Baer Dana Baer Bethel Park, PA 
 3 111 Worthy’s Pure Love Nancy Merlo Nancy Merlo Northville, MI 
 4 75 Callaway's Campaign Manager Rhonda Feldman Rhonda Feldman
 Carmel, IN 

 68. English Pleasure Driving Open - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 57 Lady Victoria Kaitlyn Cremeans Beth Cremeens West Jefferson, OH 

 69. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exhibitor 14-17 Years - Shown: 6 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 154 TMF Troubadour Sierra Madison Comer Taylor Made Stables Hurricane, WV 
 2 44 Dreamview's Tax Collector Shelby Key Jeff Key Glendale, KY 
 3 158 Lucky Curve Madison Reed ; Dee & Madison Reed ,  
 4 112 CH At First Sight Heather Reilly Julie Edgar ,  
 5 32 Meg O Buck Queen Of Hearts Sydney Goldberg Ray Blanton Delaware, OH 
 6 170 Know No Boundries Tahya Schmidt Tahya Schmidt Hurricane, WV 

 70. Morgan English Pleasure Open - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 100 Century Oak Acadia Dawn Van Pay Martin Hall Mansfield, OH 
 2 188 Sugarlane Inspiration Debbie Lee David Earehart South Lyon, MI 
 3 56 Century Oak Balinese Estil Tibbs Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 

 71. ASB Ladies 5 Gaited - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 209 Just Plain George Ann Moro Ann Moro Plain City, OH 
 2 82 Start The Game Mary Workinger Mary Workinger Jacksonville, FL 

  
 



72. Academy Horsemanship  WTC Adult - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 853 Jamie Springer Jamie Springer Katie Leclare ,  
 2 817 Rob Carr Rob Carr Windgate Farms Delaware, OH 

 73. Academy Horsemanship 14-17 WTC - Shown: 7 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 858 Abby Rau Abby Rau Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 2 854 Maggie Willoughby Maggie Willoughby  ,  
 3 815 Breann Poppelwell Breann Poppelwell Colleen Martin London, OH 
 4 818 Lauren Zelazny Lauren Zelazny Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH 
 5 813 Anna Marie Hickey Anna Marie Hickey Fay Baynton Powell, OH 
 6 819 Megan Cain Megan Cain Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH 
 7 812 Emily Jimison Emily Jimison Fay Baynton Powell, OH 

 74. Academy Horsemanship WTC 11-13 Years - Shown: 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 859 Bridget Mitchell Bridget Mitchell Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 2 820 Mia Zelazny Mia Zelazny Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH 
 3 824 Emerson Schoedel Emerson Schoedel Heritage Stables ,  
 4 856 Maggie MacIntosh Maggie MacIntosh Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH 
 5 855 Daphne August Daphne August  ,  

 75. Academy Horsemanship WT Adult - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 862 David Fitzpatrick David Fitzpatrick Honeywood Farm Charleston, WV 
 2 811 Cinnabar's Star Diane Thompson Diane & Robert M Thompson Murrysville, PA 

 76. Academy Horsemanship WT 14-17 YEARS - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 821 Lexi Teakell Lexi Teakell Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH 
 2 860 Alli George Alli George Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 

 77. Academy Horsemanship 11-13 Years WT - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 852 Rankin Payne Rankin Payne Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 
 2 814 Dani Straty Dani Straty Colleen Martin London, OH 

 78. Academy Horsemanship 9 & 10   WT - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 822 Abby Collier Abby Collier Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH 
 2 810 Last Sunday Charlotte Hoffman Brake Julie Scott Bethel Park, PA 
 3 823 Marci Ellis Marci Ellis Katie Leclare ,  
 4 857 Stephanie Burkhart Stephanie Burkhart Julee O'Reilly Delaware, OH 

 79. Academy  8 & Under Walk/Trot - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 861 Ava Viera Ava Viera Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 2 91 Classic Gem Klara Anderson Dorothy Anderson Lewisville, OH 
 3 825 Mia Bertaanolli Mia Bertagnolli Jodi Bertagnolli Rices Landing, PA 
 4 816 Katelin Cremeens Katelin Cremeens Beth Cremeans ,  

 80. Academy Pleasure Adult  WTC - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 853 Jamie Springer Jamie Springer Katie Leclare ,  
 2 817 Rob Carr Rob Carr Windgate Farms Delaware, OH 

 81. Academy Pleasure WTC 14-17 Years - Shown: 7 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 858 Abby Rau Abby Rau Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 2 819 Megan Cain Megan Cain Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH 
 3 815 Breann Poppelwell Breann Poppelwell Colleen Martin London, OH 
 4 812 Emily Jimison Emily Jimison Fay Baynton Powell, OH 
 5 813 Anna Marie Hickey Anna Marie Hickey Fay Baynton Powell, OH 
 6 854 Maggie Willoughby Maggie Willoughby  ,  
 7 818 Lauren Zelazny Lauren Zelazny Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH 

 82. Academy Pleasure WTC 11-13 Years - Shown: 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 859 Bridget Mitchell Bridget Mitchell Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 2 820 Mia Zelazny Mia Zelazny Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH 
 3 824 Emerson Schoedel Emerson Schoedel Heritage Stables ,  
 4 855 Daphne August Daphne August  ,  
 5 856 Maggie MacIntosh Maggie MacIntosh Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH 

 83. Academy Pleasure WT Adult - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 862 David Fitzpatrick David Fitzpatrick Honeywood Farm Charleston, WV 
 2 811 Cinnabar's Star Diane Thompson Diane & Robert M Thompson Murrysville, PA 

 84. Academy WT 14-17 Years - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 821 Lexi Teakell Lexi Teakell Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH 
 2 860 Alli George Alli George Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 

 85. Academy Pleasure 11-13 Walk Trot - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 852 Rankin Payne Rankin Payne Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 
 2 814 Dani Straty Dani Straty Colleen Martin London, OH 



 86. Academy Walk Trot 9 & 10 Year Olds - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 822 Abby Collier Abby Collier Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH 
 2 857 Stephanie Burkhart Stephanie Burkhart Julee O'Reilly Delaware, OH 
 3 823 Marci Ellis Mark Ellis Katie Leclare ,  
 4 810 Last Sunday Charlotte Hoffman Brake Julie Scott Bethel Park, PA 

 87. Academy Pleasure 8 & Under Walk & Trot - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 91 Classic Gem Klara Anderson Dorothy Anderson Lewisville, OH 
 2 816 Katelin Cremeens Katelin Cremeens Beth Cremeans ,  
 3 861 Ava Viera Ava Viera Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 4 825 Mia Bertaanolli Mia Bertagnolli Jodi Bertagnolli Rices Landing, PA 

 90. Open Pleasure Stake - Shown: 9 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 9 Rouke H Shawnda Smoker Shawnda Smoker Bethel Park, PA 
 2 101 Guinness Diane Dulick Heritage Stables ,  
 3 152 Supremacy's Northern Girl Brittany Wendt Jeff, Andrea & Brittany Wendt Birch Run, MI 
 4 84 Undalata's Pretzel Logic Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger Lapeer, MI 
 5 33 Peri's Streak Carly Lech Ray Blanton Delaware, OH 
 6 168 Worth A Show Mary Virginia Gibbs Mary Virginia Gibbs ,  
 7 167 Apollo Storm Train Casey Tibolet Honeywood Farm Charleston, WV 
 8 71 Lady By Chance Samuel Miller Hundred Acres Wood Farm Cattlesburg, KY 
 9 31 Voodoo's Rocket Man Sarah Elliott Michelle Elliott Springfield, OH 

 91. Saddle & Bridle ASB Hunt Seat Classic - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 37 Casually Elegant Donna Spears Donna Spears Howell, MI 
 2 49 Joshua Sam Katlin Zimmerly Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH 
 3 47 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Sunshine Ashley Truett Ashley Truett Centerville, OH 

 93. UPHA Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 86 The Ballroom Blitz Carmen Gonzales Carmen Gonzales/Jodi Higdon Davidson, MI 
 2 154 TMF Troubadour Sierra Madison Comer Taylor Made Stables Hurricane, WV 
 3 190 Designed A Prince Of Dreams Rachael King Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 
 4 158 Lucky Curve Madison Reed ; Dee & Madison Reed ,  

 94. ASB Country Pleasure Driving Stake - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 173 HV Act Again Sharla Deuschle Sharla Deuschle Scottsdale, AZ 
 2 68 Cut To The Chase Vernon Wise Jamie Wise Lanier Cincinnati, OH 

 95. ASB 3 Gaited English Pleasure Novice Rider Stake - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 32 Meg O Buck Queen Of Hearts Alyssa Baxter Ray Blanton Delaware, OH 
 2 35 Attached To You Sydney Goldberg Kaitlin Klucas New London, OH 

 99. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Stake - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 52 Manchester All That Jazz Dawn Van Pay Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 

 100. ASB Show Pleasure Driving Stake - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 42 Gypsy Gentleman Sarah Wise Sarah Wise Butler, PA 
 2 81 Our Liberator Richard Feldman Diana L Whitinger Thorntown, IN 
 3 115 HS She Be Bad Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes Springfield, OH 
 4 58 Brown Recluse Beth Cremeans Beth Cremeens West Jefferson, OH 

 101. ASB Park FMT Open Championship - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 155 Johnny Casino Jane Jarvis Taylor Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 
 2 119 Kalarama's Boudica Steve Demjen Nichole Sedivec N Ridgeville, OH 
 3 192 Undulata’s Blue Christmas Cas Du Pont Morgan Reiser Stables Grandview, OH 

 103. ASB Show Pleasure AOTR - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 97 Syrinx Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville, OH 

 104. ASB Park Pleasure Driving Stake - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 198 Captive Soul Craig Hummel Leslie Reynolds Hinckley, OH 

 105. 10 & Under Saddle Seat EQ 10 & Under WT Champ - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 165 MJB Our Minuet Anastasia McDowell Anastasia McDowell ,  
 2 169 Sir Chocolate Maggie Schuda Maggie Schuda Charleston, WV 

 106. ASB 5 Gaited Junior Exhibitor Stake - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 70 Uhlen's Look Of Love Annabel Kippi Noe Karen Grady Carver Cattlesburg, KY 
 2 122 Mr Hayworth Emily Mielky Jennifer G O'Hara Akron, OH 

 107. AHHS Hackney Country Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 43 Driving Miss Emma Sarah Wise Sarah Wise Butler, PA 
 2 199 Wayland Blues Harriet Schultz Harriet Schultz Medina, OH 
 3 30 Heartland's Final Authority Beth Cremeans Beth Cremeans West Jefferson, OH 
 



107A. ASB Fine Harness Amateur Stake - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 67 Sir Yes Sir Vernon Wise Vernon Wise Butler, PA 
 

108. ASB Fine Harness Championship - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 46 I'll Be John Brown Vernon Wise Vernon Wise Butler, PA 

 109. Saddle Seat Pleasure  Equitation 17 & Under Stake - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 190 Designed A Prince Of Dreams Rachael King Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 

 110. ASB Park FMT Amateur Stake - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 62 Phantom's Intimidator Michelle Mayhugh Kellie L Bloss Little Hocking, OH 
 2 157 Mister Harris Madison Reed Madison & ; Dee Reed ,  

 111. ASB Country Hunt Seat Championship - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 49 Joshua Sam Katlin Zimmerly Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH 
 2 37 Casually Elegant Brenden Brandt Donna Spears Howell, MI 
 3 51 Northern Power Dawn Van Pay Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 
 4 47 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Sunshine Ashley Truett Ashley Truett Centerville, OH 

 112. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor Championship - Shown: 12 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 65 Upstate Agent Brianne Robison Ronald Ellis Greenwood, IN 
 2 109 Step It Up A Notch Lexie Biederman Lexie Biederman Mason, MI 
 3 87 Perfecta's Perimo Jenna Chaaban Megan & Jenna Chaaban/Nicole Chaaba, Brighton, MI 
 4 90 Ravishing Man Korah Anderson Dorothy Anderson Lewisville, OH 
 5 108 Treasure Isle Mallory Lawrence William Edgar ,  
 6 162 Call Me Crimson Ashley Loeb Ashley Loeb Cross Lanes, WV 
 7 159 TMF Gonna Give Em Helen Katelyn Sette Katelyn Sette Hurricane, WV 

 113. ASB Park Pleasure Championship - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 171 She's My Diamond & Jewels Casey Tibolet Ivy Keen ,  

 114. Hackney Roadster Pony Championship - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 125 Heartland Said And Done Elizabeth Scoggins Elizabeth Scoggins Birmingham, MI 

 116. Parade Horse Stake - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 98 Major Cool Candy Gierke Candy Cane Stables Adamsville, OH 

 117. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh Championship - Shown: 6 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 154 TMF Troubadour Sierra Madison Comer Taylor Made Stables Hurricane, WV 
 2 44 Dreamview's Tax Collector Shelby Key Jeff Key Glendale, KY 
 3 170 Know No Boundries Tahya Schmidt Tahya Schmidt Hurricane, WV 
 4 158 Lucky Curve Madison Reed ; Dee & Madison Reed ,  
 5 112 CH At First Sight Heather Reilly Julie Edgar ,  
 6 48 Bay Be Blue Sienna Covey Kathy Oberschlake Fairborn, OH 

 118. Hackney Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 186 Regal’s High Power LF Laurel Zimmer Laurel Zimmer Pleasant City, OH 
 2 29 Heartland Deluxe Beth Cremeans Beth Cremeans West Jefferson, OH  
 3 187 Heartland Heart Of Blue Ellen Schulmister Ellen Schulmister Ypsilanti, MI 

 119. ASB 3 Gaited Amateur Stake - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 124 Maxed Out Dana Baer Dana Baer Bethel Park, PA 
 2 75 Callaway's Campaign Manager Rhonda Feldman Rhonda Feldman Carmel, IN 
 3 80 Cara Blue Dee Vondielingen Dee Vondielingen Brownburg, IN 

 120. ASB Country Pleasure Adult Championship - Shown: 9 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 7 Ashcreek's Wartime Julie Scott Julie Scott Bethel Park, PA 
 2 79 CH Summit Up Linda Sullivan Linda Sullivan Westfield, IN 
 3 104 She's Extra Charming Emily Faddis Nichole Sedivec N Ridgeville, OH 
 4 66 Beaudacious Bay Linda Boxdorfer Marina Nimmo ,  
 5 83 A Royal Opportunity Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger Lapeer, MI 
 6 88 Photo In The Park Nicole Chaaba  Maggie, Eddie & Jenna Chaaban/Nicole Chaaba ,  
 7 193 Charming Diva Kelly Harrop Morgan Reiser Stables Grandview, OH 
 8 39 Con Me Katie Lindamood Katie Lindamood Westfield, IN 

 121. Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under All Breed - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 86 The Ballroom Blitz Carmen Gonzales Carmen Gonzales/Jodi Higdon Davidson, MI 

 122. Morgan Western Pleasure Stake - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 53 Majority Leader Estil Tibbs Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 
 2 208 Fletchers T Bar Charley Hall Martin Hall Mansfield, OH 

 123. English Pleasure Driving Open Stake - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 57 Lady Victoria Kaitlyn Cremeans Beth Cremeens West Jefferson, OH 



 
 
 
 

 124. ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure Stake - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 78 Lucky You Lucky Me Te'a Snider Duane & Tonna Snider Carmel, IN 
 2 194 He’s All Mine Vicki Seimon Webb Morgan Reiser Stables Grandview, OH 
 3 195 Row Jimmy Samantha McCutchan Lili McCutchan Grandville, OH 
 4 161 Your Dream Dancer Marissa Mynes Marissa Mynes St Albans, WV 

 127. ASB Park Pleasure Amateur Stake - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 116 New York Flash Kelley Norris Kelley Norris Hilliard, OH 
 2 110 Timely Caper Tiffany Kelly Tiffany Sharp Gaines, MI 
 3 160 Sour Patch Kid Leigh Johnson Leigh Johnson ,  

 128. ASB Country Western Pleasure Stake - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 54 Undalata's Sentinel News Estil Tibbs Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 
 2 166 Champagne's Lover Boy Joyce Schuda Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 
 3 64 My Genius's A Reel Dream Carol Mayhugh Carol Mayhugh Russellville, OH 
 4 37 Casually Elegant Brenden Brandt Donna Spears Howell, MI 

 129. ASB 5 Gaited Grand Championship - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 77 Bourbon Sky Bill Marple Bill & Sandy Marple Dallas, TX 
 2 25 Miss Woopsie Daisy Elizabeth Sims Wendy & Terry Smith Canonsburg, PA 

 130. Morgan English Pleasure Stake - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 100 Century Oak Acadia Dawn Van Pay Martin Hall Mansfield, OH 
 2 188 Sugarlane Inspiration Debbie Lee David Earehart South Lyon, MI 

 131. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Amateur Championship - Shown: 6 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 26 Nightly Love Who Mary Anne Zanetos Columbus, OH 
 2 172 My Irish Girl Sarah Janzen Todd & Sarah Janzen ,  
 3 97 Syrinx Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville, OH 
 4 50 Slam A Few Katlin Zimmerly Katlin & Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH 
 5 8 The Secret's Out Sondra Scott Sondra Scott Canonsburg, PA 
 6 74 Secret To Success Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH 

 133. ASB 5 Gaited Amateur Championship - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 82 Start The Game Mary Workinger Mary Workinger Jacksonville, FL 
 2 11 Call Her Karma Erin Wheeler Erin Wheeler Washington, PA 

 


